Ordenagao

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Graduagao
Profissional

28,305
28,008
27,605
27,105
27,027
27,022
27,011
26,485
25,753
25,281
25,175
25,049
24,918
24,873
24,822
24,205
24,047
24,016
23,959
23,762
23,425
23,340
23,251
23,223
23,175

23,074

Nome

Joana Tavares Higgs Veloso de Paniagua

Sandra Cristina Corda Geraldo

Sofia Isabel da Piedade Ferreira de Almeida

Ana Isabel da Silva Teixeira Ferreira Martins

Ana Filipa Ferreira Alvadia

Vera Lucia Ribeiro Morgado

Maria Ines Nascimento Barata Gracio

Claudia Sofia Candido Sardinha

Sara Caetano Lopes

Paula Alexandra Simées Casimiro Marques Cordeiro

Claudia Sofia de Aimeida Teixeira Henriques

Elsa da Conceigao Pereira de Sousa

Carmen Isabel Jorge Pedro

Paula Teresa Magalhaes Pereira

Ana Cristina Gomes

Ana Sofia da Silva de Sousa

Marta Filipa Ruela Simbées Cunha

Denise dos Santos Soeiro

Ana Rita Penteado Candido

Sandra Cristina da Silva das Neves Almeida

Mara Vanessa Fernandes Cacheirinha

Marta Susana Ferreira Melo

Filipa Susana Geraldes Alves de Fontoura

Joana Aldim Guedes Antunes Pereira Garcia

Teresa Margarida Galego Ferreira

Sandra Isabel Fernandes Nunes



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

23,058

23,005

22,923

22,767

22,008

21,995

21,833

21,685

21,193

21,175

21,173

20,547

20,427

20,105

20,005

20,003

20,000

19,959

19,351

19,025

18,704

18,658

18,493

18,351

18,293

18,003

18,000

Madalena do Carmo Carona Vieira de Andrade

Ana Rita Vilela Pires

Sandra Isabel Rodrigues Cabago Ramos

Ana Isabel Leitdo Santos

Patricia Manuela Rodrigues Henriques Pais

Sénia Alexandra farinha dos Santos pedro

Silvia Patricia Peniche Torres

Alexandra Maria Domingues Leitao

Mariana de Matos Azevedo Peres

Cristina Gabriel Jeronimo

Ema Afonso Barbosa

Angela Margarida Fernandes de Carvalho Lucas

Mara Raquel Baréna Oliveira

Soénia Cristina Rodrigues Nogueira Duarte

Silvia Cristina Esperanga Garcia

Sara Monteiro Martins

Céatia Margarida Mendes Vilela

Teresa Margarida Ribeiro Saramago

Liliana Marisa Silva Martins

ANA FILIPA BRANCO MATIAS

Sandra Sofia Barbosa da Costa

Andreia Sofia Dias David

Ana Maria Torres de Oliveira Azevedo

Humberto Augusto Alves Mota

Branca Raquel da Costa Fernandes Cautela

Ana Raquel Brito Barbosa

Ana Rute Gouveia das Neves Gongalves



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

18,000

17,907

17,859

17,696

17,592

17,500

17,427

17,244

17,081

17,041

17,016

17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

16,882

16,616

16,501

16,430

16,384

16,362

16,351

16,181

16,137

16,121

16,099

Paula Cristina Dos Santos Batalha

Maria Anténia Olivenca Simdes Vagos

Marisa Isabel Santos Moreira

Maria de Lurdes Gregorio campos Alvarréo Carreto

Sénia Sofia Ferreira da Conceigéo

Carla Susana Leite Pereira

Helena Isabel Silva Martins Anténio

Teresa Maria Ferreira da Costa

Ligia Daniela Ribeiro Fernandes Gomes

Diva Santos do Lago

Carla Maria Gomes Couto Machado

Maria de Fatima Candeias Nunes Ferreira

Elisabete da Conceigdo Bessa Batista Vieira

Ana Luisa Funenga

Patricia Sofia Nunes Martins

Jessica Santos Bernardo

Vanessa Cristina Tavares da Costa Silva

Ana Rita Rosa Valente

Ana Patricia de Oliveira Cavalheiro

Ana Marta Marques dos Santos

Tania Cristina Romano Lopes

Leonilde da Conceigao Sousa Silva

Maria José Bernardo Solas

Susana Maria Lopes Duarte

Maria Cidalia Ribeiro da Costa

Helena Maria Ferreira

Andreia Filipa Pereira das Neves



81 16,079 Adriana da Conceigéo Costa Ferreira Filipe

82 16,003 Alexandra Cristina Neves da Silva

83 16,000 Vera Lucia Almeida da Silva

84 16,000 Patricia Alexandra Ferreira Pires Alves
85 16,000 Maria do Pilar Pizarro de Aratjo Rocha Vargas
86 16,000 Sandra Filipa Varandas Peres

87 16,000 Joana Alexandra Dias Santos

88 16,000 Andreia Filipa Melo dos Santos

89 16,000 Luisa Alexandra Gaspar Terra

90 15,636 Moénica Alexandra da Silva Coelho

91 15,463 VANESSA MARINA RACHAO ESTEVES LIMA
92 15,290 Sandra Cristina dos Reis Farias Almeida
93 15,192 Bruna Loureiro Esteves

94 15,156 Adelina da Conceigao Vaz da Costa

95 15,093 Mariana Lourengo Antunes Pena Martins
96 15,018 Catarina Rodrigues Mendes

97 15,000 Carla Isabel Araujo dos Reis

98 15,000 Rui Miguel Barcelos Correia Rocha

99 15,000 Eunice Morais Brazédo Carvalho Modesto
100 15,000 Ana Serrano Estorninho

101 15,000 Ana Maria de Matos Pinheiro Lemos

102 15,000 Carla Sofia Pinto Galveia

103 15,000 Tania Filipa Duarte Ribeiro

104 15,000 Magda Patricia Ribeiro Pereira

105 15,000 Daniela da Conceicéo Araujo

106 15,000 Tania Teixeira

107 15,000 VANIA PATRICIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA



108 15,000 Andreia Alexandra Lopes Pereira

109 14,978 Silvia Correia de Oliveira Pereira

110 14,762 Ana Leonor Carlos Vidal Alves

111 14,753 Ana Patricia Pereira de Ega Dias

112 14,408 Patricia Marina Correia Almeida Mores Rodrigues
113 14,216 Sandra Daniela da Silva Alves

114 14,000 Susana Lopes Pedro

115 14,000 Andreia Batista dos Santos

116 14,000 Lisete Rodrigues da Cunha

117 14,000 Patricia Filipa de Jesus Vera

118 14,000 Sandra Patricia Pinto sousa

119 14,000 Liliana Alexandra Inacio Seixas Pereira

120 14,000 Sandra Marisa da Cruz Abreu

121 14,000 Carla Ester Colago de Almeida

122 13,236 Susana Maria Duarte Caeiro Banha

123 13,000 Andreia Cristina Martins Ferreira

124 13,000 Natacha do Amparo Corpas do Nascimento
125 13,000 Silvia Ferreira Rodrigues Cargaleiro

126 13,000 Juliana Raquel Pinheiro Madureira

127 12,000 Angela Sofia Pontes da Cunha

128 24,952 Ana Margarida da Silva Antunes dos Santos



